
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
JUNE 13, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16062002 6/10/16  8:32AM BEAR CREEK ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

WALLET/CONTENTS 623.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16062005 6/10/16  9:00AM FALCON CREST CIRCLE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

GOLF CLUB(S) 2000.00 
 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16062034 6/10/16  11:48AM BEAR CREEK ROAD E 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

WALLET 
MEDICATION 

25.00 
80.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16062110 6/10/16 6:52PM PINEVIEW ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

MEDICATION 
JEWELRY 

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
A/C WINDOW UNIT 

35.00 
200.00 
150.00 
150.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

16062102 6/10/16  8:17PM PINE RIDGE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

CHEVY COLORADO 
CHEVY SUBURBAN 

COMPUTER 
MICROWAVE 

TV 
WALKIE TALKIE 

TWO-WAY RADIO 
GUITAR 

REMOTE CONTROL 

5000.00 
800.00 
700.00 
59.00 
862.00 
149.00 
140.00 
400.00 
69.00 



 
HELICOPTER 

LARCENY/THEFT 16062148 6/10/16  8:59PM PEARSON CIRCLE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

MONEY ORDER 936.00 

 
UNLAWFUL 

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING A 

VEHICLE 

 
16062235 

 
6/11/16  10:57AM 

 
HWY 82E 

DUNCANVILLE, AL 

 
MEDICATION 

GAS 

 
25.00 
10.00 

 
 


