

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

MONDAY

JUNE 13, 2016

	I		l I		
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	16062002	6/10/16 8:32AM	BEAR CREEK ROAD	WALLET/CONTENTS	623.00
BREAKING AND			DUNCANVILLE, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3 RD	16062005	6/10/16 9:00AM	FALCON CREST CIRCLE	GOLF CLUB(S)	2000.00
			NORTHPORT, AL		
UNLAWFUL	16062034	6/10/16 11:48AM	BEAR CREEK ROAD E	WALLET	25.00
BREAKING AND			DUNCANVILLE, AL	MEDICATION	80.00
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3 RD	16062110	6/10/16 6:52PM	PINEVIEW ROAD	MEDICATION	35.00
			NORTHPORT, AL	JEWELRY	200.00
				MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	150.00
				A/C WINDOW UNIT	150.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16062102	6/10/16 8:17PM	PINE RIDGE	CHEVY COLORADO	5000.00
(MOTOR VEHICLE)			NORTHPORT, AL	CHEVY SUBURBAN	800.00
				COMPUTER	700.00
				MICROWAVE	59.00
				TV	862.00
				WALKIE TALKIE	149.00
				TWO-WAY RADIO	140.00
				GUITAR	400.00
				REMOTE CONTROL	69.00



714 1/2 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401 Ronald S. Abernathy, Sheriff Tuscaloosa County

Phone:	(205)	752-0616
Fax:	(205)	752-6985

				HELICOPTER	
LARCENY/THEFT	16062148	6/10/16 8:59PM	PEARSON CIRCLE TUSCALOOSA, AL	MONEY ORDER	936.00
UNLAWFUL BREAKING AND ENTERING A VEHICLE	16062235	6/11/16 10:57AM	HWY 82E DUNCANVILLE, AL	MEDICATION GAS	25.00 10.00